
LOT 11 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1019-1365, WD 1045-2009, WD 1

BRITTEN JAMES R/BRITTEN KAREN K
140 SW LUCY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/24/2025 jerry 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

240,835
34,168
35,000

310,003
94,585

215,418
HX HB 51,411

164,007
310,003

0

313,778

1349/0587 12/05/2017 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINCENZA KOGER

JAMES R & KAREN K B

1178/0878 7/31/2009 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZOLTAN & ILONA SZABO

PORTER H & VINCENZA
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000052156 Roof Replacement 17,500 01/27/2025

28496 POOL ENCL 30 04/19/2010

28449 POOL 195 03/25/2010

22583 SFR 546 12/10/2004

2018HX Base Yr

140 SW LUCY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,195 122.4531 137.15 301,044 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1813

BAS 1,813 100 1,813 198,922

FGR 506 55 278 30,502

FOP 120 30 36 3,950

FOP 228 30 68 7,461

2,667 2,195 240,835

BAS= W15 FOP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S4 W12 S33 E12 FOP= S6 E20
N6 W20$ E32  U2 R2  N3 E7 FGR= E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23 W7 N9$.

BAS

1519

4

12

33

12

32 2.9

3

7

23

7

9

FOP 12

19

12

19

FOP6

20

6

20

FGR

22

23

22

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,153.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,306

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,240

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,512.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,780

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 26 364.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2010 2010 3 65 16,562

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 40 880.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2010 2010 3 40 5,280

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

34,168

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


